UNIVERSAL > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTING
MACHINE (Digital)
Code : U011
Internal Plastic Pipe Pressure Tester is designed for controlled hydrostatic pressure testing of plastic
pipes under accurately regulated pneumatic pressurization. The system is suitable for laboratory and
quality control applications where stable pressure generation, reliable measurement, and safe operation
are required.

INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTING MACHINE (Digital) (U011) –
DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - 8 bar U011A008U
INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - 40 bar U011A040U
INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - 200 bar U011A200U
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 110 mm U011P001H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 160 mm U011P002H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 3" U011P003H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 4" U011P004H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 2.5" U011P005H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 6" U011P006H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 8" U011P007H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 12" U011P008H
CAPS for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER - Ø 2" U011P009H
WATER TANK for PIPE PRESSURE TESTER U011P010H
U011 DATASHEET
INTERNAL PLASTIC PIPE PRESSURE TESTING MACHINE (Digital) (U011) –
DATASHEET Page    3 / 3